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Accession No. 79-51 

Seri es 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

OUTGOING LETTERS 

INVENTORY 

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE (in alphabetical order) 

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE 
W. U. Arts and Sciences College 

General 
Budget 
Dean Search Committee 

W. U. Black Studies 
W. U. Book Store 
W. U. Comparative Literature Department 
W. U. Comptroller 
W. U. Correspondence Study 
W. U. Drama School and W. U. Speech Department 
W. U. Education College 
W. U. Extension Division 
W. U. Graduate Schoo] 
W. U. President 

General 
University Memoranda 

W. U. Scholarly Journals Office 
Miscellaneous 

INTRADEPARTMENTAL MEMORANDA 

fNTRADEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE 

MINUTES 

PLANNING FILES 
Ten-Year Prediction 
Biennial Budget, 1973-75 

Money, 1973-74 
Money, 1974-75 
Prediction, 1975-77 

Budget 
Budget 
Departmental Plan--Rough Copy 
Long-Range Planning 

No. Inc J. 
Folders Dates 

16 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
6 

4 
1 
1 
2 

2 

3 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1960-64 

1964-67 

1967-70 

1970-72 

1955-70 

1953-70 
1963-74 
1970-71 
1968-70 
1968 
1966-68 
1955-70 
1958-70 
1955-67 
1956-69 
1956-70 
1954-69 

1952-72 
1958-67 
1959-71 
1955-68 

1963-70 

· 1967-69 

1947-52 

1956-65 

1971-72 
1972-73 
ca. 1974 
1964-71 
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No. Inc 1. 
Folders Dates 

(6) INSTITUTES 
College Entrance Examination Board. English Committee 

Summer Institute, University of Washington, 1962 
Port Townsend Summer School of the Arts--Annual 

Reports 3 

7 SUBJECT SERIES 

8 

Accreditation Report 
Committee Meetings 
Foreign Students 
Nepotism Exceptions 
Raethke Replacements 
School Service and Research Bureau 
Strike 
Teacher P.lacement 
Walker-Ames· Professorship--Kenneth Burke 
W. U. Business Manager 
W. U. Purchasing Department 
W. U • Reg i s tr a r 
11Weight Watching at the University--A Study of the 

Consequences of Growth 11 

PERSONNEL FILES 
Teaching Assistants 
Prospective Lecturers and Writers 

General 
Corresponden~e 

Faculty 
Adams, Leonie 
Baumbach, Jonathan 
Bishop, Elizabeth 
Bogan, Louise 
Eberhart, Richard G. 
Garrigue, Jean 
Griffith, D. D. 
Haines, John M. 
Harrison, Joseph B. 
Humphries, Rolfe 
Kermode, Frank 
Kaufman, Shirley 
Kinnell, Galway 
Kizer, Carolyn 
Kumin, Maxine 
Kunitz, Stanley 
Major, C 1 arence 
Reed, I shmae 1 
Roethke, Theodore 
Si l ko, Les 1 i e 
Stein, Arno 1 d 
Strand, Mark 
Wakowski, Diane 
Watkins, Vernon 

Visiting Lecturers 
Barnes, Brian D. 

I 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

2 

3 
1 

1961-65 

1971 
1965-69 
1955-57 
1960-66 
1959-60 
1960-67 
1970-71 
1958-60 
1952 
1961-63 
1956-60 
1959-63 

1971 

1968-70 

1952-62 
1955-60 
ca. 1950-75 

1970 
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No. Incl. Seri es Folders Dates 

(8) PERSONNEL FILES (cont.) 
Visiting Lecturers (cont.) 

Be11, Marvin 1 1970 
Benstock, Bernard 1 1967 
Bloomfield, Morton 1 1968 
Blume, Bernard 1 1967 

. Bo 1 ton , W. F. 1 1968 
Brooks, Gwendolyn 1 1967 
Campbell, Finley 1 1969 
Connor, Tony 1 1968 
Cook, Albert 1 1967 
Den Boer, James 1 1970 
Donaldson, Ian 1 1968 
Eberhart, Richard 1 1967 
Eichner, Hans 1 1968 
Garrigue, Jean 1 1970 
Guiguet, Jean 1 1969 
Haag, John 1 1970 
Harmon, Maurice 1 1968 
Harper, Michael 1 1970 
Hayden, Robert 1 1969 
Hugo, Richard 1 1969 
Kaufman, Shirley 1 1970 
Kinnell, Galway 1 1969 
Langland, Joseph 1 1968 
Lee, Don L. 1 1970 
Logan, John J 1969 
McAu1ey, James 1 1967 
MacHugh, Roger 1 1967 
Moss, Stanley 1 1968 
Patrick, Max 1 1967 
Richards, I. A. 1 1968 
Se i d 1 i n , 0 ska r 1 1967 
Silkin, Jon 1 1968 
Stafford, William 1 1968 
Strand, Mark 1 1967 
Tanner, Tony 1 1967 
Tate, James 1 1968 
Turco, Lewis 1 1967 
Vinaver, Eugene 1 1966 
Vonnegut, Kurt 1 1969 
Wellek, Rene 1 1967 
Mi see 11 aneous 2 1964-66 

Faculty-Student Poetry Series 1 1967-68 
Faculty Lecture Series 1 1967 
Raethke Memorial Readings 

Berryman, John 1 1969 
Lowe 11 , Robert 1 1965 
MacLeish, Archibald 1 1967 
Nemerov, Howard 1 .1970 
Warren, Robert Penn 1 1968 

MISCELLANY 3 n.d. 
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Folders Dates 

SUBGROUPS 
9 

JO 

11 

~-

13 
13 
I~ ,~ 
13 
lo/ 
13 
I~ 

JLf 
IL/ 
I~ 
'3 
I?, 
IL/ 

I L-J 

American Academy of Poets Contest 

Faculty Wives' Club (University of Washington) 

Gerstenberger, Donna--Correspondence 

Heilman, Robert B.--Correspondence 

Undergraduate English Association (University of 
Washington) 

W. U. English Department. Advanced Writing Committee 

W. U. English Department. English 505 Committee 
{Ad Hoc) 

W. U. English Department. Executive Committee 

W. U. English Department. Freshman English Committee 

W. U. English Department. Graduate Programs Chairman 
[Hilen, Andrew; Fowler, David C.] 

W. U. English Department. Graduate Programs Committee 
(Ad Hoc) 

W. U. English Department. Graduate.Studies Committee 

W. U. E.ngl ish Department. Graduate Studies Committee 

W. U. English Department. Undergraduate Programs 
Chairman [Reinert, Otto; Gerstenberger, Donna] 

W. U. Women Studies Director Search Committee. 
Chairperson [Gerstenberger, Donna] 

TAPES 
Roethke Memo r i a 1 Readings 

-- Berryman, John 
- Bishop, Elizabeth 
-Humphries, Rolfe 
- Kunitz, Stanley 
- Lowell, Robert 
- MacLeish, Archibald 
- Neme rov, How a rd 
- Rukeyser, Muriel 
- Snyder, Gary 
- Stafford, Wi 11 i am 
-Wagoner, David 
-Warren, Robert Penn (includes video) 
-Wilbur, Richard 
- Wright, James 
- L~vir~) Pk,\\, f 

13 

2 

6 

19 

6 

12 

4 

1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 

2 

1959-71 

n.d. 

1972-74 

1972-74 

1969 

1944-55 

1968-69 

1952-73 

1952-68 

1964-71 

1968-69 

1966-68 

1968-73 

1967-74 

1972-74 

1969 
1974 
1966 
1975 
1965 
1967 
1970 
1978 
1976 

. 1979 
1973 

. 1968 
1971 
1977 V 

,1~ 
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IJ-)4 TAPES (cont.) 
Danz Lecture 

I LJ Giff ins, Robert 
Walker-Ames Lecture 

14 Humphries, Rolfe 
Miscellaneous Lectures/Readings 

13 
J"t 
- Eberhart, Richard ti-&·/' - Roethke, Theodore (includes -v+deo) 

I L.t 
..- Vinaver, Eugene 

,7-)1 PUBLICATIONS 
Assa}:, 1945 vol. 1 , no. 4, 6 

1946 vol. 2, no. 1 ' 3 
vol. _3, no. 2, 3 

· ·vo 1. 4, no. 1 
1947 vol. 4, no. 2, 3 

vol. 5, no. 1 , 2 
1948 VO). 5, no. 4, 5 

vol. 6, no. 1 
1949 vol. 6, no. 2, 3, 4 

VO 1. 7, no. 1 
1950 vol. 7, no. 2, 3, 4, 5 

. 1951 vol. 8, no. 1 , 2 
1952 vol. 9, no. 1 , 2 
1953, vol. 10, no. 1 ' 2 

vol. 11 , no. 1 
Poems in Progress, 1964 

JS Film 
I o.b~\\ul \, Rod ~\{e 11 

D •,sc.... Yze~o-,c\\~ 
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.,.. 
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Folders Dates 

3 1977 

3 1966 

1 1967 
£>Ci' /ft, 1 n.d. 

1 1966 


